
Jorge Magallanes 3338498268
5.5 kW 12 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 1020304050

1,503 kW/h $ 7,866

10 1,565 kW/h $83

98.94 % BIMESTRE $ 7,783

$47,195.88 MXN $498.06 MXN $46,697.82 MXN

550 W 10 28 m 2



Propuesta 1 12 de Abril de 2024 22 de Abril de 2024

# 20240001

Jorge Magallanes  
3338498268

imadera@hotmail.com

10 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 47,195.88 $ 498.06 $ 0.00 $ 46,697.82 $ 46,697.82 $ 46,697.82

2 $ 48,611.76 $ 513.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,098.75 $ 48,098.75 $ 94,796.57

3 $ 50,070.11 $ 528.39 $ 0.00 $ 49,541.72 $ 49,541.72 $ 144,338.29

4 $ 51,572.21 $ 544.24 $ 0.00 $ 51,027.97 $ 51,027.97 $ 195,366.26

5 $ 53,119.38 $ 560.57 $ 0.00 $ 52,558.81 $ 52,558.81 $ 247,925.07

6 $ 54,712.96 $ 577.39 $ 0.00 $ 54,135.57 $ 54,135.57 $ 302,060.64

7 $ 56,354.35 $ 594.71 $ 0.00 $ 55,759.64 $ 55,759.64 $ 357,820.28

8 $ 58,044.98 $ 612.55 $ 0.00 $ 57,432.43 $ 57,432.43 $ 415,252.71

9 $ 59,786.33 $ 630.93 $ 0.00 $ 59,155.40 $ 59,155.40 $ 474,408.11

10 $ 61,579.92 $ 649.86 $ 0.00 $ 60,930.06 $ 60,930.06 $ 535,338.17

11 $ 63,427.32 $ 669.35 $ 0.00 $ 62,757.97 $ 62,757.97 $ 598,096.14

12 $ 65,330.14 $ 689.43 $ 0.00 $ 64,640.70 $ 64,640.70 $ 662,736.84

13 $ 67,290.04 $ 710.11 $ 0.00 $ 66,579.93 $ 66,579.93 $ 729,316.77

14 $ 69,308.74 $ 731.42 $ 0.00 $ 68,577.32 $ 68,577.32 $ 797,894.09

15 $ 71,388.00 $ 753.36 $ 0.00 $ 70,634.64 $ 70,634.64 $ 868,528.73

16 $ 73,529.64 $ 775.96 $ 0.00 $ 72,753.68 $ 72,753.68 $ 941,282.41

17 $ 75,735.53 $ 799.24 $ 0.00 $ 74,936.29 $ 74,936.29 $ 1,016,218.71

18 $ 78,007.60 $ 823.22 $ 0.00 $ 77,184.38 $ 77,184.38 $ 1,093,403.09

19 $ 80,347.83 $ 847.91 $ 0.00 $ 79,499.91 $ 79,499.91 $ 1,172,903.00

20 $ 82,758.26 $ 873.35 $ 0.00 $ 81,884.91 $ 81,884.91 $ 1,254,787.91

21 $ 85,241.01 $ 899.55 $ 0.00 $ 84,341.46 $ 84,341.46 $ 1,339,129.37

22 $ 87,798.24 $ 926.54 $ 0.00 $ 86,871.70 $ 86,871.70 $ 1,426,001.07

23 $ 90,432.19 $ 954.33 $ 0.00 $ 89,477.85 $ 89,477.85 $ 1,515,478.92

24 $ 93,145.15 $ 982.96 $ 0.00 $ 92,162.19 $ 92,162.19 $ 1,607,641.11

25 $ 95,939.51 $ 1,012.45 $ 0.00 $ 94,927.05 $ 94,927.05 $ 1,702,568.16


